Race Date
October 19, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

Team Score (places):30

236 Harrison Steen

239 Sam Tarling

219 Matt Medaugh

187 Tristan Brandenburg
192 Rob Cockfield

242 Cameron Tsivitse
237 Luke Stemmerich
206 Colin Hanson
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Team - Royal Oak
Team Score (places):55

281 Marcus Jackson
284 Drew Meinecke
280 Adam Hill

268 Dane Baker
271 Tyler Cross

272 Robert Dwyer
287 Jack Rickle

289 Ruark Wicka
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Team - Farmington
Team Score (places): 76

89 Nick Trevisan
87 Josh Saba

81 Matt Dennison
83 Nick Johnson
79 Nate Bowman
85 Jonathon Pierce
77 Paul Aren
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Team - West Bloomfield
Team Score (places):95

392 Garrett Winfrey
374 Collin Goan
375 lan Goan

383 Jarobe Murph
379 Marshall Meyer
386 Connor Rumple
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Results By Rotpac Racing Rotpac Racing

Grade

OAA White Division Championship 2017
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity
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Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:47.4
1 1 15:39.6 15:39.6 0:00.0
4 5 16:36.7 32:16.3 0:57.0
7 12 17:10.8 49:27.1 1:31.2
8 20 17:12.3 1:06:39.5 1:32.7
10 30 17:17.6  1:23:57.1 1:37.9
(18) (48) 17:29.5 1:41:26.6 1:49.8
(32) (80) 18:06.4  1:59:33.0 2:26.7
More Than 7 18:44.1 2:18:17.1 3:04.4
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:12.2
3 3 16:33.6 16:33.6 0:00.0
6 9 17:07.8 33:41.4 0:34.2
13 22 17:24.0 51:05.5 0:50.4
16 38 17:26.5  1:08:32.0 0:52.8
17 55 17:29.3 1:26:01.3 0:55.6
(24) (79) 17:47.9 1:43:49.3 1:14.3
(25) (104) 17:50.0 2:01:39.3 1:16.4
More Than 7 17:52.4 2:19:31.7 1:18.8
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 17:09.9
2 2 15:46.7 15:46.7 0:00.0
5 7 16:45.5 32:32.3 0:58.7
15 22 17:25.5 49:57.9 1:38.8
26 48 17:50.0 1:07:47.9 2:03.2
28 76 18:01.6  1:25:49.5 2:14.8
(35) (111) 18:10.9  1:44:00.5 2:24.1
(46) (157) 19:17.6  2:03:18.1 3:30.8
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 17:42.0
9 9 17:15.7 17:15.7 0:00.0
11 20 17:21.6 34:37.3 0:05.9
12 32 17:23.9 52:01.3 0:08.2
22 54 17:42.9 1:09:44.2 0:27.2
41 95 18:45.9 1:28:30.1 1:30.1
(45) (140) 19:11.7 1:47:41.9 1:56.0
1 10/21/2017 06:52:00



Race Date
October 19, 2017

Boys

Boys Varsity

20:00.5

OAA White Division Championship 2017
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 17:42.0

19:49.1  2:07:31.0

2:27:31.6

2:33.4
2:44.8

Average Time: 17:47.6

17:24.7 17:24.7 0:00.0
17:38.8 35:03.5 0:14.1
17:42.2 52:45.7 0:17.5
18:03.1  1:10:48.8 0:38.4
18:09.5 1:28:58.4 0:44.8
18:27.9  1:47:26.3 1:03.2
18:28.6  2:05:54.9 1:03.9

Average Time: 18:11.7

17:42.4 17:42.4 0:00.0
18:01.9 35:44.4 0:19.4
18:04.3 53:48.7 0:21.8
18:26.7 1:12:155 0:44.3
18:43.2 1.30:58.7 1.00.7
18:48.3 1:49:47.1 1:05.8
18:56.4  2:08:43.5 1:13.9

Average Time: 18:13.9

Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place
Team - West Bloomfield Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):95
7 390 Louis Weinberg 12 (49) (189)
8 380 Aran Mizrahi 9 More Than 7
Team - Bloomfield Hills Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):117
1 43 Jacob King 12 14 14
2 39 Damian Jankowski 12 19 33
3 57 Michael Yamin 11 20 53
4 59 Forest Zhang 11 30 83
5 41 Noah Kellman 12 34 117
6 50 Brendan Murray 10 (37) (154)
7 53 Barry Sabin 9 (38) (192)
Team - Troy Athens Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):157
1 331 Jett Li 11 21 21
2 343 Jeff Tschirhart 12 29 50
3 324 Colin Goldshmidt 11 31 81
4 319 Tyler Coole 11 36 117
5 341 Liam Snell 10 40 157
6 322 James Farrell 11 (43) (200)
7 340 Gavin Shingles 9 (44) (244)
Team - North Farmington Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):164
1 109 Robert Irwin 12 23 23 17:45.0 17:45.0 0:00.0
2 100 Justin Baker 11 27 50 17:58.3 35:43.3 0:13.3
3 102 Ryan Berke 10 33 83 18:08.3 53:51.7 0:23.3
4 99 Derek Abbott 12 39 122 18:30.5 1:12:22.3 0:45.5
5 119 Joe Pohl 9 42 164 18:47.2 1:31:09.5 1.02.2
6 116 Sean Montgomery 11 47 (212) 19:20.2  1:50:29.8 1:35.2
7 113 Rimaz Khan 12 (48) (259) 19:32.1  2:10:01.9 1:47.1
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OAA White Division Championship 2017

Race Date
October 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Bloomfield Hills Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):32 Average Time: 18:36.1
1 58 Anthony Yun 10 4 4 18:29.1 18:29.1 0:00.0
2 34  Alex Divito 9 5 9 18:36.5 37:05.7 0:07.3
3 32 Jakar Dhillon 9 6 15 18:36.7 55:42.4 0:07.5
4 30 Brady Crimmins 11 7 22 18:36.8  1:14:19.3 0:07.7
5 35 Joe Divito 12 10 32 18:41.3  1:33:00.6 0:12.2
6 47 Kenzo Lord 11 (14) (46) 18:459  1:51:46.6 0:16.8
7 37 Jackson Gregg 11 (20) (66) 19:10.3  2:10:57.0 0:41.2
8 29 Dj Cooper 11 More Than 7 19:14.4  2:30:11.4 0:45.2
9 38 Truman Gregg 11 More Than 7 19:20.7  2:49:32.2 0:51.6
10 44 Evan Kolin 12 More Than 7 19:31.2 3:09:03.4 1:02.0
11 42  Hyun Kim 11 More Than 7 19:35.1  3:28:38.6 1:06.0
12 33 Charles Dickerson 9 More Than 7 19:35.7  3:48:14.3 1:06.5
13 28 Riley Cook 11 More Than 7 19:54.9  4:08:09.2 1:25.7
14 48 Eli Louis-Ferdinand 10 More Than 7 20:00.0 4:28:09.3 1:30.8
15 49 Hamza Malik 11 More Than 7 20:02.3 4:48:11.6 1:33.1
16 52 Angel Roussev 11 More Than 7 20:16.9 5:08:28.5 1:47.7
17 31 Riley Crimmins 9 More Than 7 20:55.2  5:29:23.7 2:26.0
18 51 Thomas Raistrick 11 More Than 7 20:59.3  5:50:23.1 2:30.2
19 54  Eller Studinger 9 More Than 7 21:42.8 6:12:06.0 3:13.7
20 55 Aaron Van Duijvenboode 9 More Than 7 21:46.1 6:33:52.1 3:17.0
21 46 Nolan Lopez 9 More Than 7 21:54.1  6:55:46.3 3:24.9
22 56 Nathan Van Duijvenboode 11 More Than 7 22:04.6  7:17:50.9 3:35.4
23 26 Zaya Bahri 10 More Than 7 22:15.3  7:40:06.3 3:46.2
24 40 Andrew Kales 9 More Than 7 22:40.1  8:02:46.4 4:10.9
25 27 Vansh Bhardwaj 9 More Than 7 22:59.3  8:25:45.7 4:30.1
Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 18:33.0

1 251 Evan Ziehl 12 2 2 18:20.3 18:20.3 0:00.0
2 221 Leeshawn Morris 12 3 5 18:24.6 36:44.9 0:04.3
3 183 Kevin Blackburn 9 8 13 18:38.4 55:23.3 0:18.1
4 249 Alec Wycoff 12 9 22 18:40.1  1:14:03.5 0:19.8
5 184 Drew Blitz 11 11 33 18:41.5 1:32:45.0 0:21.2
6 208 Kurt Kehren 9 (13) (46) 18:45.0 1:51:30.0 0:24.7
7 218 Ryan McLean 12 (16) (62) 18:55.2  2:10:25.3 0:34.9
8 186 Hunter Bondy 11 More Than 7 19:00.3  2:29:25.6 0:40.0
9 215 Isaac McKay 12 More Than 7 19:00.6  2:48:26.2 0:40.3
10 197 Bobby Dipanni 12 More Than 7 19:04.2  3:07:30.5 0:43.9
11 241 Brian Tigue 9 More Than 7 19:12.1  3:26:42.6 0:51.8
12 204 Caleb Gifford 10 More Than 7 19:125  3:45:55.2 0:52.2
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OAA White Division Championship 2017

Race Date
October 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):33 Average Time: 18:33.0

13 227 Parker Perry 9 More Than 7 19:24.8  4:05:20.0 1:04.5
14 243 Brandon Tsivitse 11 More Than 7 19:24.9  4:24:44.9 1.04.6
15 232 Blake Schram 9 More Than 7 19:25.9  4:44:10.9 1.05.6
16 201 Nathan Fuller 10 More Than 7 19:35.6  5:03:46.6 1:15.3
17 225 Jean-Luc Ortiz 12 More Than 7 19:44.8 5:23:31.4 1:24.5
18 199 Frank Falzetta 10 More Than 7 19:555 5:43:27.0 1:.35.2
19 223 Blake Noonan 10 More Than 7 19:55.9 6:03:22.9 1:35.6
20 247 Bode Van Stee 9 More Than 7 19:58.9 6:23:21.9 1:38.6
21 211 Matthew Lajoie 9 More Than 7 20:00.8 6:43:22.8 1:40.5
22 213 Ben Lemke 10 More Than 7 20:05.2 7:03:28.0 1:44.9
23 188 Dominic Caporuscio 11 More Than 7 20:07.7  7:23:35.7 1:47.4
24 190 Kevin Choi 12 More Than 7 20:11.6  7:43:47.3 1:51.3
25 198 Daniel Fallon 11 More Than 7 20:11.6  8:03:59.0 1:51.3
26 246 Trevor Van Loosbroek 12 More Than 7 20:15.0 8:24:14.1 1.54.7
27 235 Dan Spehn 11 More Than 7 20:16.8  8:44:30.9 1:56.5
28 220 James Miller 9 More Than 7 20:17.6  9:04:48.6 1:57.3
29 205 Tim Ha 10 More Than 7 20:23.3 9:25:11.9 2:03.0
30 222 Ben Nitz 9 More Than 7 20:26.1 9:45:38.0 2:05.8
31 182 Nikolay Barber 10 More Than 7 20:35.2 10:06:13.2 2:14.9
32 203 Zack Garrett 11 More Than 7 20:35.9 10:26:49.2 2:15.6
33 207 Scott Ingoglia 10 More Than 7 20:36.4 10:47:25.7 2:16.1
34 209 Liam Klimczak 11 More Than 7 20:52.0 11:08:17.7 2:31.7
35 230 Nathan Richards 12 More Than 7 21:22.8 11:29:40.5 3:02.5
36 185 Alex Bocchi 10 More Than 7 21:28.2 11:51:08.8 3:07.9
37 194 Ben De Chazal 9 More Than 7 21:32.1 12:12:40.9 3:11.8
38 231 Brandon Rumble 11 More Than 7 21:43.8 12:34:24.8 3:23.5
39 193 Jack Darnell 11 More Than 7 22:03.4 12:56:28.2 3:43.1
40 234 Elliot Snipes 11 More Than 7 22:17.7 13:18:46.0 3:57.4
41 195 Zach De Chazal 12 More Than 7 22:38.4 13:41:24.4 4:18.1
42 196 Nolan Desantis 11 More Than 7 22:43.7 14:04:08.2 4:23.4
43 229 Ryan Prost 11 More Than 7 23:03.0 14:27:11.2 4:42.7
44 214 AjlLorenz 11 More Than 7 23:07.5 14:50:18.7 4:47.2
45 233 Matt Schumacher 10 More Than 7 23:09.4 15:13:28.2 4:49.1
46 189 Evan Catsburg 10 More Than 7 23:50.9 15:37:19.1 5:30.6
47 244 Zach Tweed 12 More Than 7 23:52.8 16:01:12.0 5:32.5
48 181 Anthony Athnasios 11 More Than 7 24:01.6 16:25:13.6 5:41.3
49 226 Jun Park 10 More Than 7 24:04.3 16:49:18.0 5:44.0
50 202 Ese Gagoh 10 More Than 7 24:07.3 17:13:25.3 5:47.0
51 240 Simon Thomas 10 More Than 7 24:09.1 17:37:34.5 5:48.8
52 252 Joey Zysharski 11 More Than 7 24:20.1 18:01:54.6 5:59.8
53 228 Ryan Porter 11 More Than 7 25:32.6 18:27:27.2 7:12.3
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Race Date
October 19, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Rochester Hills Stoney Creek

Team Score (places):33
54 245 Noland Van Loosbroek

Team - Royal Oak
Team Score (places):64

291 Kemp Winkler
274 Aidan Gibson
292 Eli Yarmy

279 Andrew Hendren
267 Jack Armstrong
278 Bryan Hanes
290 Riley Wilson
273 Teddy Eising
277  Will Hailer

270 Brandon Canty
275 Andrew Gibson
283 Sam Lopiccolo
285 Erik Olsen

282 Noel King
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Team - Troy Athens
Team Score (places):123

1 313 Spencer Aud
2 325 Jaxson Hotham
3 326 Matthew Khalaf
4 320 Luis Dawkins
5 337 Nate Oberer
6 338 Eric Rem
7 321 Brian Engwall
8 334 Alex Meissner
9 315 Dan Bart
10 329 Sean Lalik
11 333 Brendan Matthews
12 332 Brian Lucas
13 312 Garrett Aud
14 317 Andrew Beyer
15 335 Ryan Meitzner
16 342 Ben Tranter
17 309 Ramez Abrahim
18 323 Dominic Gee

Results By Rotpac Racing Rotpac Racing

Grade

OAA White Division Championship 2017
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Reserve

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
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Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:33.0

More Than 7 26:10.5 18:53:37.8 7:50.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 18:44.0

1 1 17:52.1 17:52.1 0:00.0
12 13 18:44.9 36:37.0 0:52.7
15 28 18:50.0 55:27.1 0:57.8
17 45 19:02.9 1:14:30.0 1:10.7
19 64 19:10.2  1:33:40.3 1:18.1
(21) (85) 19:11.8 1:52:52.1 1:19.6
(24) (109) 19:20.1 2:12:12.2 1:27.9
More Than 7 20:14.6  2:32:26.8 2:22.4
More Than 7 20:17.6  2:52:44.5 2:25.5
More Than 7 20:35.8  3:13:20.3 2:43.6
More Than 7 20:45.1 3:34:05.5 2:52.9
More Than 7 21:06.5 3:55:12.0 3:14.3
More Than 7 22:31.0 4:17:43.0 4:38.9
More Than 7 23:26.6  4:41:09.7 5:34.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:28.7

18 18 19:07.3 19:07.3 0:00.0
23 41 19:16.8 38:24.1 0:09.4
26 67 19:22.6 57:46.7 0:15.2
27 94 19:44.6 1:.17:31.4 0:37.3
29 123 19:52.2 1:37:23.6 0:44.8
(30) (153) 19:52.3 1:57:16.0 0:45.0
(34) (187) 20:08.0 2:17:24.0 1:00.7
More Than 7 21:13.8 2:38:37.9 2:06.5
More Than 7 21:145  2:59:52.4 2:07.1
More Than 7 21:26.7 3:21:19.1 2:19.3
More Than 7 21:42.2 3:43:.01.4 2:34.9
More Than 7 22:14.2  4:05:15.6 3:06.8
More Than 7 22:35.2  4:27:50.8 3:27.8
More Than 7 22:43.1 4:50:33.9 3:35.7
More Than 7 22:57.0 5:13:31.0 3:49.7
More Than 7 23:40.3 5:37:11.4 4:33.0
More Than 7 24:28.0 6:01:39.4 5:20.6
More Than 7 25:25.3 6:27:04.8 6:18.0
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Race Date

OAA White Division Championship 2017

October 19, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Troy Athens
Team Score (places):123

19 328
20 330
21 327

Austin Kujawa
Steven Lalik
Jakob Krolik

Team - North Farmington
Team Score (places):164

111
101
106
112
114
122
108
117
121
118
110
103
104
120
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Jonah Karson
Jacob Barth
Mannan Dhillon
Parker Kent
Kevin Lawrence
Nathan Tumminello
Jeff Huang

Luke Muller
Solomon Song
Luke Nelson
Cameron Jones
Harrison Bloom
Antonio Chomet
Matthew Schultz

Team - West Bloomfield
Team Score (places):164

1 372
2 391
3 373
4 393
5 381
6 387
7 385
8 389
9 370
10 378
11 384
12 369
13 376
14 388
15 377
16 382
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Dylan Edelman
Nicholas Wiest
Nick Gastaris
Joshua Witt

Raj Mulherkar
Ben Schneyer
Blake Rubenstein
Joshua Tran
Blake Bordelove
Tejas Kode
Sundeep Ravella
Danial Ahmad
Armaan Grewal
Hemanth Surapaneni
Judah Karesh
Nyal Munir

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Reserve

Overall
Grade Place

11 More Than
10 More Than
11 More Than
11 25
12 32
11 33
11 35
11 39
12 (42)
11 47
10 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
9 More Than
12 22
9 28
9 36
10 38
10 40
9 (42)
12 (43)
10 More Than
12 More Than
9 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than
10 More Than

6

7
7
7

NN NN N NN

N NN NN NN NN

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:28.7

26:26.8
26:29.5
27:10.3

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:04.6

25
57
90
125
164
(206)

(253)

19:20.5
19:57.3
20:06.3
20:10.3
20:48.5
21:10.9
21:57.1
22:07.8
22:08.5
22:40.1
23:27.5
23:37.5
23:43.4
24:42.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:07.0

22
50
86
124
164
(205)

(248)

19:14.9
19:44.8
20:12.6
20:28.0
20:54.7
21:04.7
21:15.8
21:16.4
21:36.4
22:01.2
22:57.9
23:16.4
25:35.5
26:47.6
27:25.6
27:46.7

6:53:31.7
7:20:01.2
7:47:11.6

19:20.5

39:17.9

59:24.2
1:19:34.5
1:40:23.0
2:01:34.0
2:23:31.1
2:45:39.0
3:07:47.6
3:30:27.7
3:53:55.2
4:17:32.8
4:41:16.3
5:05:58.3

19:14.9

38:59.8

59:12.4
1:19:40.5
1:40:35.2
2:01:40.0
2:22:55.9
2:44:12.3
3:05:48.7
3:27:49.9
3:50:47.8
4:14:04.2
4:39:39.8
5:06:27.4
5:33:53.1
6:01:39.9

Time
Back

7:19.5
7:22.1
8:03.0

0:00.0
0:36.7
0:45.7
0:49.7
1:27.9
1:50.3
2:36.5
2:47.2
2:47.9
3:19.5
4:06.9
4:16.9
4:22.9
5:21.4

0:00.0
0:29.9
0:57.7
1:13.0
1:39.8
1:49.8
2:00.9
2:01.4
2:21.4
2:46.3
3:43.0
4:01.5
6:20.6
7:32.7
8:10.7
8:31.8
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OAA White Division Championship 2017

Race Date
October 19, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Reserve
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Farmington Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):203 Average Time: 20:58.7
1 84 Hayden Johnson 9 31 31 19:53.8 19:53.8 0:00.0
2 88 Andrew Spencer 9 37 68 20:18.8 40:12.7 0:25.0
3 82 Noah Hahn 11 44 112 21:25.1  1:01:37.8 1:31.2
4 80 Thomas Brandon 10 45 157 21:32.9  1:23:10.8 1:39.1
5 90 Max Varverakis 11 46 203 21:42.9 1:44:53.8 1:49.1
6 86 Alex Rasak 9 (48) (251) 23:30.9 2:08:24.8 3:37.0
7 78 Nyil (syed) Ashraf 9 (49) (300) 24:54.2  2:33:19.0 5:00.3
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